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CTC54. Once the governments lift the protective measures put in place to fight COVID-19, which of the following would you be comfortable

doing...
Base: All respondents (n=1,817)

Shopping at the mall

Allowing in-home renovations

Dining in restaurants

Going back to your workplace/office

Flying on an airplane

Going to schools and daycares

Going to the gym or other fitness facilities

Using public transit (buses, subways, tramways, etc.)

Attending large gatherings such as sporting events, concerts, or festivals
Travelling to the United States

Going to bars, lounges, night clubs, pubs

B % Comfortable

. NiyA
S 61
IR 56%,
= 43%
I 34%
I 32%
. 28%

. 27%

I 26%

I 24%

N 20%



LEVEL OF COMFORT WITH ACTIVITIES AFTER PROTECTIVE MEASURES
ARE LIFTED — DETAILS: DECEMBER 1, 2020 ACSe*AEC
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CTC54. Once the governments lift the protective measures put in place to fight COVID-19, which of the following would you be comfortable

doing...
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Base: All respondents (n=1,817)
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Unweighted n =

Shopping at the mall 62% 61% 64% 63% 74% 64% 67% 66% 63% 65% 66% | 69% | -4
Allowing in-home renovations 61% 51% 54% 57% 59% 72% 67% 60% 61% 62% 60% 64% | 68% -7
Dining in restaurants 61% 53% 50% 47% 70% 60% 60% 53% 56% 55% 60% | 61% -5
Going back to your workplace/office 41% 45% 43% 40% 46% 47% 57% 54% 23% 44% 36% | 45% -2
Flying on an airplane 33% 38% 34% 31% 39% 26% 42% 34% 28% 35% 29% | 35% | -1
Going to schools and daycares 24% 30% 33% 30% 39% 35% 42% 39% 18% 32% 30% | 37% -5
Going to the gym or other fitness facilities 28% 25% 22% 29% 26% 38% 23% 41% 30% 18% 29% 24% | 34% | -6

gtsc”;gp“b"”ra”s't(b“ses' oy, Banias, 27% 22% 17% 27% 32% 22% 32% 28% 22% 29% 16% | 32% | -5

Attending large gatherings such as sporting T 26% 24% 28% 21% 32% 26% 31% 29% 19% 26% 25% | 28% | -2
events, concerts, or festivals

Travelling to the United States 25% 25% 21% 22% 31% 16% 31% 26% 18% 25% 23% | 24% -

Going to bars, lounges, night clubs, pubs 21% 25% 24% 17% 20% 22% 27% 22% 14% 21% 18% | 23% -3
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